Coupe Québec Mont-Ste-Anne

18 juin 2011

REREZT

Analyse de la course

Départ 2
Cadet M - XCO

Nombre de coureurs :

Distance :

km

35

Rang #

LAP 1

1

2000

00:16:30 (1)

00:

2

00:
00:

3

00:
00:

4

00:
00:

5

00:
00:

6

00:
00:

7

00:
00:

00:
00:

9

00:

16:

16:
16:

16:
16:

17:

30 (1)

2023
45 (2)
45 (2)
2020
48 (3)

48 (3)

2016

:09 (4)
:09 (4)

2025

:29 (5)
:29 ( 5)

2015

:38 (6)
:38 (6)

2002

139 (7)
139 (7)

2011

128 (9)
18:

28 (9)

2014

49 (8)

00:17:49 ( 8)

Nom

LAP 2 LAP 3

FORTIER Marc-André

00:33:17 (1) 00:50:28 (1)
00:16:47 (2) 00:17:11 ( 1)

LAP 4

(o [T]]

LAP 5

Sarto Gagné

LAROSE-GINGRAS Guillaum CVM Subway-Génétik

00:33:29 (2) 00:50:54 ( 2)
00:16:44 (1) 00:17:25 ( 2)
BELHUMEUR Félix
00:34:08 (3) 00:51:48 ( 3)
00:17:20 ( 3) 00:17:40 ( 4)
TURGEON Francois

00:34:29 (4) 00:52:10 ( 4)
00:17:20 (4) 00:17:41 ( 5)

BEAUDRY Charles-Antoine

00:35:22 (5) 00:53:38 ( 5)
00:17:53 (5) 00:18:16 ( 7)
PELLETIER Francis
00:36:11 ( 7) 00:53:50 ( 6)
00:18:33 (10) 00:17:39 ( 3)
SAMSON Justin
00:35:44 (6) 00:53:51 (7)
00:18:05 ( 6) 00:18:07 ( 6)
PARE Philippe

00:36:54 (10) 00:55:13 ( 8)
00:18:26 (8) 00:18:19 ( 8)
FICHAULT Charles

00:36:15 (8) 00:55:25 (9)
00:18:26 (9) 00:19:10(12)

16/07/2011 15:55:17

Lessard Bicycles

CVM Subway-Génétik

Skinouk-VDM

Vélo 2 Max (St-Félicien)

CVM Subway-Génétik

Sarto Gagné

CVM Val-David

LAP 6

Vit.

Temps

LAP 7

00:50:28

00:50:54

00:51:48

00:52:10

00:53:38

00:53:50

00:53:51

00:55:13

00:55:25

Ecart

LAP 8

00:00:00

00:00:26

00:01:20

00:01:42

00:03:10

00:03:22

00:03:23

00:04:45

00:04:57
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R EZT

Coupe Québec Mont-Ste-Anne
18 juin 2011

Analyse de la course

Départ 2
Cadet M - XCO

Nombre de coureurs :

Distance :

km

35

Rang #

LAP 1

10

2008

00:18:31 (10)
00:18:31 (10)

11

2028

00:18:46 (11)
00:18:46 (11)

12

00:
00:

13

00:

00:

14

00:

00:

15

00:

00:

16

00:

00:

17

00:

00:

18

00:
00:

19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:

19:
19:

2007
22 (15)
22 (15)
2038
23 (16)
23 (16)
2050
21 (14)
21 (14)
2013
51 (19)
51 (19)
2001
18 (12)
18 (12)
2024
19 (13)
19 (13)
2044

34 (17)
34 (17)

Nom

LAP 2 LAP 3

BINET Marc-Antoine
00:36:54 (9) 00:55:41(10)
00:18:23 (7) 00:18:47 (10)
LAFONTAINE Gabriel
00:37:59 (11) 00:56:45 (11)
00:19:13 (14) 00:18:46 ( 9)
TURCOTTE Matthew
00:38:14 (12) 00:57:36 (12)
00:18:52 (11) 00:19:22 (15)
GILL Antoine

00:38:17 (13) 00:57:50 (13)
00:18:54 (12) 00:19:33(17)
TREMBLAY Thomas

00:38:56 (16) 00:58:01 (14)
00:19:35(17) 00:19:05 (11)

FAUCHER-ROBERT Charles

00:38:55 (15) 00:58:07 (15)
00:19:04 (13) 00:19:12 (14)
DEPAULT Emmanuel

00:39:16 (18) 00:58:28 (16)
00:19:58 (18) 00:19:12 (13)

DESROSIERS Jean-Cristoph

00:38:53 (14) 00:58:28 (17)
00:19:34 (16) 00:19:35(18)
GIRARD Eric-Alexandre

00:39:02(17) 00:58:34 (18)
00:19:28 (15) 00:19:32 (16)

16/07/2011 15:55:17

(o [T]]

LAP 4 LAP 5

CVM Subway-Génétik

Kona Bio-Max

Lessard Bicycles

CVM Subway-Génétik

Acidose Lactique

Lessard Bicycles

Specialized Québec

CVM Val-David

Acidose Lactique

LAP 6

Vit.

Temps
LAP 7
00:55:41

00:56:45

00:57:36

00:57:50

00:58:01

00:58:07

00:58:28

00:58:28

00:58:34

Ecart

LAP 8
00:05:13

00:06:17

00:07:08

00:07:22

00:07:33

00:07:39

00:08:00

00:08:00

00:08:06
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REREZT

Coupe Québec Mont-Ste-Anne
18 juin 2011

Analyse de la course

Dépa

rt 2

Cadet M - XCO

Nombre de coureurs :

Distance :

km

35

Rang #

LAP 1
19

00:19:
00:19:

20

00:19:
00:19:

21

00:20:
00:20:

22

00:20:
00:20:

23

00:20:
00:20:

24

00:21:
00:21:

25

00:21:
00:21:

26

00:22:
00:22:

27

00:23:
00:23:

2033
57 (20)
57 (20)
2026
37 (18)
37 (18)
2004
27 (22)
27 (22)
2017
54 (24)
54 (24)
2012
53 (23)
53 (23)
2027
48 (27)
48 (27)
2018
34 (26)
34 (26)
2058
33 (28)
33 (28)
2022

09 (30)
09 (30)

Nom

LAP 2 LAP 3

GAUTHIER Thomas
00:40:07 (19) 01:00:24 (19)
00:20:10 (19) 00:20:17 (20)
NAISBY William
00:40:08 (20) 01:00:43 (20)
00:20:31 (21) 00:20:35(22)
SIMARD Alexandre
00:40:39 (21) 01:00:49 (21)
00:20:12 (20) 00:20:10(19)
CHOUINARD Samuel
00:41:53 (22) 01:03:24 (22)
00:20:59 (22) 00:21:31(24)
GUIMOND Marc-Antoine
00:42:25 (23) 01:03:59 (23)
00:21:32(23) 00:21:34(25)
BUISSON Nicolas

00:43:29 (25) 01:04:36 (24)
00:21:41 (25) 00:21:07 (23)

DESMARAIS Jean-Christoph

00:43:08 (24) 01:05:59 (25)
00:21:34 (24) 00:22:51 (26)
VANDERBELLEN Sasha
00:45:05 (26) 01:08:16 (26)
00:22:32(27) 00:23:11(27)
THIBEAULT Nicolas

00:47:06 (28) 01:10:33 (27)
00:23:57 (28) 00:23:27 (28)

16/07/2011 15:55:17

(o [T]]

LAP 4 LAP 5

CVM Subway-Génétik

CCs/Dalbix

CVM Subway-Génétik

Lessard Bicycles

Skinouk-VDM

Kona Bio-Max

CVM Val-David

CVM Val-David

Kona Bio-Max

LAP 6

Vit.

Temps
LAP 7
01:00:24

01:00:43

01:00:49

01:03:24

01:03:59

01:04:36

01:05:59

01:08:16

01:10:33

Ecart

LAP 8
00:09:56

00:10:15

00:10:21

00:12:56

00:13:31

00:14:08

00:15:31

00:17:48

00:20:05
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2l SCrezo

Coupe Québec Mont-Ste-Anne

18 juin 2011 Analyse de la course
Départ 2 Distance : km
Cadet M - XCO Nombre de coureurs : 35
Rang # Nom (o [T]] Vit. Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8
28 2054 BLOUIN Philippe Sport Olympe 01:10:50 00:20:22

00:28:26 (35) 00:50:15(31) 01:10:50 (28)

00:28:26 (35) 00:21:49 (26) 00:20:35(21)

29 2010 VENNE Nicolas CCVM Evolution 01:11:10 00:20:42
00:22:54 (29) 00:46:53(27) 01:11:10(29)

00:22:54 (29) 00:23:59 (29) 00:24:17 (30)

30 2019 ROBILLARD-RIVEST Emile 01:11:26 00:20:58
00:23:10 (31) 00:47:23(29) 01:11:26 (30)

00:23:10(31) 00:24:13(31) 00:24:03 (29)

31 2021 ST-AMANT Anthony Le Yéti 01:11:52 00:21:24
00:23:12(32) 00:47:24(30) 01:11:52(31)

00:23:12(32) 00:24:12(30) 00:24:28 (31)

32 2034 GIROUX Nicolas Kona Bio-Max 01:22:09 00:31:41
00:25:07 (34) 00:52:23(32) 01:22:09 (32)

00:25:07 (34) 00:27:16 (32) 00:29:46 (33)

33 2003 MORIN-BLANCHETTE Yannic CVM Val-David 01:23:23 00:32:55
00:23:56 (33) 00:57:28(33) 01:23:23(33)

00:23:56 (33) 00:33:32(33) 00:25:55(32)

2059 TREMBLAY Alexandre DNF

00:21:33 (25)

00:21:33 (25)

2055 BOUCHARD David Charlevoix DNF

00:20:14 (21)
00:20:14 (21)
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